
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Newsletter for April, May and June 2013 THEATRE’S and MUSUEMS, Captions and BSL  

Captions: Captain of Köpenick, Wednesday 3 April at 7.30pm 
Captions: This House, Sun 7 April at 2.30pm & Wed 8 May at7.30pm 
Captions: Table, Thursday 16th May at 8.00pm 
Captions: Bullet Catch, Thursday 30th May at 8.00pm 
Captions: Mission Drift, Thursday 20th June at 8.00pm 
 
 
 
 

Southbank, London,  
SE1 9PX 
0207 452 3000 
Fax 0207 452 3535 
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 
 

Captions: Signed performance In the West End 
War Horse in the West End  
Saturday 8 June at 2.30pm 
(New London Theatre, Drury Lane) 
 
Box Office 020 7452 3000 
 

 

Southbank, London,  
SE1 9PX 
0207 452 3000 
Fax 0207 452 3535 
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 
 

BSL: Out of Hours Access: Lichtenstein 
Tate Modern, In the exhibition . 
Monday 8 April 2013, 18.30 – 20.30 
BSL: Historic art 
Tate Britain, In the gallery  
Friday 19 April 2013, 19.00 – 20.00 

BSL Multimedia Tour 

Tate Modern offers free  
handheld touchscreen 
 devices which provide 
 information in BSL on 
 a selection of key 
artworks 
 from the collections 

 

Tate Britain 
Millbank 
London SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888 
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 

Fax: 02078878898 
Text Relay via 
www.textrelay.org 

 

BSL: British Sign Language tour: 
Contemporary art  
Friday 17 May 2013, 19.00 – 20.00 
BSL interpretation ...A British Sign 
Language tour of the contemporary art 
in the new BP British Art Displays. 
 
 

BSL Multimedia Tour 

Tate Modern offers free  
handheld touchscreen 
 devices which provide 
 information in BSL on 
 a selection of key 
artworks 
 from the collections 

 

Tate Britain 
Millbank 
London SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888 
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 

Fax: 02078878898 
Text Relay via 
www.textrelay.org 

 

269 Kilburn High Road  
London, NW6 7JR  
02073726611 
Fax: 02073280795 
info@tricycle.co.uk  
 
 

Paper Dolls 
Captions : 9th  April, 8pm 
In Tel Aviv, Israel, a group of Filipino immigrants work as 
live-in carers for elderly Orthodox Jewish men.  

The Marlowe  
House  
The Friars 
Canterbury  
Kent, CT1 2AS 
Tel: 01227787787 

Dirty Dancing 
BSL: Thu 18 Apr, 7.30pm Captions: Sat 20 Apr, 2.30pm 
Save The Last Dance For Me 
BSL: Thu 23 May, 7.30pm 
Birdsong BSL: Thu 6 Jun, 7.30pm Captions: Sat 8 Jun, 2.30pm 
Abigails Party BSL: Thu 20 Jun, 7.30pm Captions: Sat 22 Jun, 2.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cromwell Road  
London  
SW7 5BD  
Open 0930 – 1730  
 

BSL: Animal Vision for families 
14 April 2013 10:30 - 11:00  
BSL: Spirit Collection Tour 
14 April 2013 11:30 - 12:00  
BSL: Meet the Microbes 
14 April 2013 14:30 - 15:00  
 

The National Gallery 
Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN 
Tel: 020 7747 5820  
Fax: 020 7747 2431 
 

Captions: Conquering the Landscape 
Lunchtime talk, with live speech-to-text transcription 
 
Thursday 18 April, 1–1.45pm 
Sainsbury Wing Theatre 
 
 
 

Royal Academy of Arts 
Burlington House 
Piccadilly London  
W1J 0BD 
 Tel: 020 7300 5732 
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk 
 

 BSL: Artists and art historians present this interactive 
slide presentation in BSL 
6–7pm; Learning Studio; £3 (incl. exhibition entry); deaf 
host Philip Nix supports this event  
George Bellows Friday 19 April 
 
 
 

Science Museum is FREE! 
South Kensington, 
London, SW7 2DD 
Open every day 
10.00 to 18.00 
 

BSL:  Up, Up and Away, in British Sign Language 
Thursday 11 April 2013  
13:30 - 13:50 Launchpad briefing room   
BSL: Bubbles, Bubbles, Bubbles, in British Sign Language 
Thursday 11 April 2013  
15:30 - 16:00 Things 
 
 
 
 
 

Sloane Square 
London, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
Textphone: 0207 918 3015 
 boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: The Low Road – Wed 24 April, 7.30pm 
 
Captions: A New Play – Tue 30 April, 7.45pm 
 
Captions: The Victorian in the Wall  
Wed 5 June, 7.45pm 

Sadler’s Wells 
Rosebery Avenue 
London 
EC1R 4TN 
0207 863 8096 
Email: 
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com 

 

 

Captions: Fabulous Beast Company, Friday 12 April 
BSL: Varmints, Saturday 18 May, 2.30pm matinee 
BSL: Daniel Linehan, Tuesday 21 May 
BSL: Akram Khan Company – iTMOi, Wed 29 May 
Captions: Akram Khan Company – DESH, Wed 12 June 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:access@nationaltheatre.org.uk
mailto:access@nationaltheatre.org.uk
http://www.textrelay.org/
http://www.textrelay.org/
mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Unicorn Theatre 
147 Tooley Street  
Southwark  
SE1 2HZ  
0207 645 0500 
admin@unicornt
heatre.com  
 

Captioned:  MISTER HOLGADO 
Sat 13 April, 2pm 
Captioned: ROMEO AND JULIET 
Wed 8 May, 7pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hampstead Theatre   
Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage  
NW3 3EU  
T-02077229301 
access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

Captions with a post show discussion: Longing 
Tuesday 2 April, 7:30pm 
Captions with a post show discussion: #aiww:  
The Arrest of Ai Weiwei 
Tuesday 14 May, 7:30pm 
Captions: Race, Tuesday 25 June, 7:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

V&A Victoria and 
Albert Museum  
Cromwell Road  
London SW7 2RL  
Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Tour: Treasures of the Royal Court 
Fri 26 April 2013 18:30 
BSL Tour: David Bowie is 
Fri 31 May 2013 18:30 
 
 
 
 

BSL: Layman to Shaman 
Thursday 25 April 2013, 18.00-18.45 
 
BSL: Medical London 
Thursday 30 May 2013, 18.00-18.45  
 
 

Wellcome Collection  

183 Euston Road  
London 
NW1 2BE  
 
Tel: 02076112222 
info@wellcomecollection.org.uk 

 
 

National Portrait Gallery  
St Martin’s Place  
London WC2H OHE  
Tel: 02073216273 
Fax: 02073216666 
wwilliams@npg.org.uk 
 

BSL: Exhibition Tour: Man Ray Portraits 25 April 2013, 19:30 
BSL: Gallery Talk: Introductory Talk 9 May 2013, 19:30 
BSL: Extra: Edgar Heap of Birds17 May 2013, 18:00-22:00 
BSL: Storytelling for Families18 May 2013, 10:30-11:15 
BSL: Family Art Workshops18 May 2013, 11:30-13:00, 1400-1600 
BSL: Tour: American Indian Portraits30 May 2013, 19:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Young Vic 
66 The Cut  
Waterloo  
London  
SE1 8LZ 
Tel: 02079222922 
 

Captions: A Dolls House 
16 April, 7.30pm 
Captions: Public Enemy 
4 June, 7.30pm 
 
 
 
 

Captions: The Empress, Friday 3 May 2013, 7.15pm  
Captions: As You Like It, Wednesday 5 June 2013, 7.30pm 
Captions: Matilda, The Musical - Cambridge Theatre 
Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham Street, London WC2H 9HU 
Sunday 14th April 2013, 3pm 
Saturday 1st June 2013, 2.30pm 
 
 

The Royal  
Shakespeare Theatre  
Stratford Upon Avon  
CV37 6BB  
Box Office 
01789403436 
 

 The Nuffield  
Southampton 
University Road  
S017 1TR  
Box office: 02380671771 
 

BSL: The Misanthrope, Thursday 9 May , 7.30pm  
 
BSL: The 39 Steps, Thursday 16 May, 7.30pm  
 
BSL: Neighbors, Thursday 23 May, 7.30pm  
 
 
 

Captions: Three Birds,   
Fri 12 April, 7.30pm 
 
Captions: Disgraced 
7 June, 7.30pm 
 
 
 

Bush Theatre  
7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ  
info@bushtheatre.co.uk 
02087433584 
 

Oxford Playhouse 
11-12 Beaumont Street  
Oxford  
OX1 2LW 
Tel: 01865305305 

Captions: The Misanthrope, Wednesday 10th April 
Captions: The Seagull, Thursday 23rd May 2013  
Captions: Blue Remembered Hills, Thursday 6th June 2013 
Captions: Lionboy, Saturday 15th June 2013 
 
 
on  
 

Richmond Theatre  
The Green  
Richmond  
Surrey  
TW9 1QJ 
 
Tel: 0844 871 7615 
Tel: 02083324500 

Captions: The Misanthrope  
Thursday 4th April 7:30pm  
BSL: The Rocky Horror Show  
7th May 8pm  
BSL Signed integrated: Blue Remembered Hills  
22nd June 2:30pm 
 

The Old Vic   
The Cut  
SE1 8NB  
Admin 02072619161 
access@oldvictheatre  

 

Captions: The Winslow Boy   
Thursday 9 May 2013 at 7.30pm 
Driven by a passionate belief in justice whatever the 
personal cost, Arthur Winslow sets out to prove his sons 
innocence when he is accused of theft. 
 
 
. 
 
 
 

BSL: Gallery Talk: Gert & Uwe Tobias, Thursday 30 May, 7pm 
A tour of the Gert & Uwe Tobias exhibition with choreographer 
Chisato Minamimura 
BSL: Gallery Talk: Black Eyes & Lemonade, Thursday 27 June, 7pm 
A tour of the archive show: Black Eyes and Lemonade 

Whitechapel Gallery 

77-82 Whitechapel 
High Street 

London 
E1 7QX 

Tel: 020 7522 7857 

 

Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway, 
Wimbledon, London, SW19 1SB 

Bookings: 0208 543 4888  
Email:  

Booking  
 

 

BSL: Charlie and Lolas Extremely New Play 
Integrated Sign Language Performance: Sat 25 May, 2pm 
BSL: Odyssey 
Schools Integrated Sign Language Performance  
Thu 13 Jun 2pm 

mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com
mailto:info@wellcomecollection.org.uk
mailto:info@bushtheatre.co.uk


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Almeida Theatre  
Islington 
London  
N1 1TA  
access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: Before the Party 
Thu 2 May at 7.30pm 
Captions: Chimerica 
Tue 11 June at 7.30pm  
 

Open Air Theatre  
Inner Circle  
Regent’s Park  
London  
NW1 4NR  
 

To Kill a Mockingbird 
Captions: Friday 14th June 7.45pm 
The Sound of Music) 
Captions: Friday 6th September 
 
 

Oval House Theatre is situated behind  

Oval tube station, on Kennington Oval 
Oval House Theatre 
52-54 Kennington Oval London SE11 5SW 
Tel: 020 7582 0080 Fax: 020 7820 0990 
info@ovalhouse.com 
Email: bookings@ovalhouse.com 

 

BSL: THE BEAR 
Wednesday 5th June 
 
By Angela Clerkin, in co-production with 
Improbableby Angela Clerkin 

BSL: They’re Playing Our Song, Saturday 23 Mar, 2.30pm  
A successful wisecracking songwriter is looking for a talented 
new lyricist. Could quirky young Sonia be the one? 
BSL: Run For Your Wife 
Saturday 11 May 2.30pm 
London cabby John Smith has two homes, two lives and two 
wives!  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Queens Theatre  
Billet Lane  
RM11 1QT  
01708 462362 
access@queens-theatre.co.uk 
Tel: 01708462362 

Burn The Floor  
Captions: 6th June 2013  
Before Strictly Come Dancing turned 
ballroom dancing into must-see TV 

Shaftesbury Theatre  
210 Shaftesbury Avenue 
London  
WC2H 8DP  
info@shaftesburytheatre.com 

mailto:access@almeida.co.uk
mailto:bookings@ovalhouse.com
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


